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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

amiagl3.lha
amiagldm.lha
AnimalLand.lha
artist.lha
askme.lha
AZ_PaintPad.lha
CareBearSums. lha
ColourIt.lha
CP.lha
KidsOnly. lha
Kids_Paint.lha
LittleImps.lha
MathMount . lha
MathTeacher.lha
mem. lha
MrGreedy.lha
MultiK. lha
Mummy1l.lha
Mummy?2 . lha
Mummy4 . 1lha
mummy_dl.lha
mummy_d2.lha
mummy_d3.1lha
necb. lha
PaintIt.lha
rainyday.lha

ReadnLrn_3Pigs.lha

reddoor.lha
snowy. lha
stick.lha
ThinkAMania.lha
TimesTable. lha
TreasureSch. lha
twocan. lha

Children’s software

misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids
misc/kids

help

Size Age Description

349K
351K
289K
199K
224K
148K
138K
162K
851K
368K
157K
308K
21K
36K
55K
223K
7K
463K
403K
447K
403K
436K
447K
200K
278K
193K
798K
245K
280K
159K
83K
150K
234K
237K

51«Fun program that teaches Japanese WB1.3
51«Fun program that teaches Japanese WB2+
50xNumbers And Animals Recognition
40xFun new art pack from F1 Software
40+Early learning games from F1 Software
50«Colouring-In For Kids
51«Practice your sums with the Care Bears!
50«Picture Book and Colouring-In
45xAdvanced Software Suite for KiDS V0.206
51«Kids Entertainment Package
50+«Basic Paint Program For Kids

50«xFun program covering basic maths
51«Tests basic maths skills for young kids.
49xEasy to use prog to learn mathematics
50xMemory Game similar to card game Doubles
51xKids Animated Storybook

4 TimesTables game for Kids

33xMummies Playtime Main Disk

33xMummies Playtime Disk 1

33xMummies Playtime Disk 3

3 Humourous Game For Children
Game For Children
Game For Children

3 Colouring Book Game for Children
50xColouring book with soud effects
40+Activity pack from F1l Software
50«Storybook with full sound and graphics
40+Early learning from F1 Software
502 Games— Snakes&Ladders Doubles
40xKids art pack from F1 Software
50xRTG Memory game similar to card game Memory
50+«Teaches Times Tables 1-12
50«Logic Game - Find the Treasure!!
40+xFun games from F1 Software

3 Humourous
3 Humourous
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WordFactory.lha
yougo.lha

misc/kids
misc/kids

379K
236K

50«Practice your spelling!!
40«Educational games from Fl Software
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